Innisfail Saturday 17 June, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 LIKE US ON FACEBOOK BenchMark 45 Handicap

1000 metres $7000
01 Helow Tucker(Rick A Nelson)

02 Mansale(Les Smerdon)
03 Ramesses(Cherrie Lindgren)
04 Kap It Off(Ronald Finch)

05 Man of Business(Ralph Baker)

06 Nova China(Gareth Horner)
07 Craiglea Zing(Trevor Rowe)
08 Dunnys Star(Ronald Finch)

09 Mustang Jack(Scott Cooper)
10  Near the City(Alwyn Bailey)

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

Graham Kliese

Jeffrey Felix

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Frank R
Edwards

Ms Emily Cass
John Lambie

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Manabu Kai

James
Dickinson

2 MIDWAY BUTCHERS BenchMark 70 Handicap

1000 metres

02  Hitch 'em Up(Stephen
Massingham)

03  Stieg(Fred Wieland)

$7000

05  Strictly Magic(George Tsakissiris)

06 Bon Temps(Bruce Hunter)
07 Prime Shadow(Athol Ryan)

08 Cheering(Michael Whitehouse)
09 Rose of Clare(Bruce Hunter)

10  Sergeant Shriver(Ronald Finch)
11  Shot of Courage(Stephen Potiris)

3 RADIO 4KZ Maiden Plate
1200 metres
01  Grohl(Andrew Cameron)

02 Maroon Creek(Stephen
Massingham)

03 Zedaheel(Rick A Nelson)

$7000

Ms Emily Cass

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Mr Graham
Watson

John Lambie

Frank R
Edwards

Peter Cullen
Nor Yadi
Jeffrey Felix

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Jeffrey Felix
Ms Emily Cass

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

01:20PM

Vo]

10

~N

02:00PM

10

02:40PM

2
7

3

62.5

62.0
62.0
61.0

60.0

59.5
59.0
59.0

59.0
58.5

58.0

57.0

56.0

55.5
55.5

55.0
55.0
55.0
55.0

58.5
58.5

58.5

04
05
06

07

08

PEASE PARK BenchMark 55 Handicap
1200 metres

01
02
03

04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11

12

Canon King(Alex Malliff)
LATE CALL(Leanne Ashford)
Doris Star(Liliana McCormack)

Speewah Lass(Liliana McCormack)

Free Press(Samantha Molino)

Flying Iggy(Samantha Molino)

Who's Your Caddy(Ray Tapiolas)

Honest Friend(Stephen Potiris)

Pub Thug(Alex Malliff)

Cornish Tales(Wayne Winters)
Must Be Obeyed(Fred Wieland)
Fizzically Wicked(Trevor Rowe)
New Caledonia(Scott Cooper)
Yifan(Athol Ryan)

My Girl Chaz(Athol Ryan)
Windsor Gold(Julie Russell)

Capt'n Thunderbird(Ronald Finch)

$7000

Nor Yadi
Graham Kliese

Mr Graham
Watson

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Stephen Wilson

Peter Cullen
Graham Kliese

Ms Amanda
Thomson

Nor Yadi
David Sparks
Manabu Kai
John Lambie
Shohei Kaya

Stephen Wilson

Ms Emily Cass

Frank R
Edwards

Jeffrey Felix

= 0

4

03:20PM

7
4
8

12
6

2
3
10
5
11

9

58.0
58.0
56.5

56.5

56.0

60.0
59.0
58.0

58.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
56.0
55.5
55.0
55.0

55.0

BANANA RACEDAY 19TH AUGUST BenchMark 60 Handicap

1500 metres

01
02
03

04

05
06
07

Lil' Red Monkey(Scott Cooper)
Global Guru(Lawrence Reys)

Got You Double(Andrew
Cameron)

Big Tomee(Jeffrey Williams)

Capitanear(John Rowan)
Perfectly Sweet(Ray Tapiolas)
Dazzluna(Samantha Molino)

Gunga Galunga(Stephen Potiris)

Island Bar(Rick A Nelson)

$7000

Shohei Kaya
Manabu Kai

Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Mr Graham
Watson

John Lambie
Graham Kliese

Ms Amanda
Thomson
Frank R
Edwards

Ms Ngarie
Nelson

04:00PM

4
2
1

60.5
60.0
59.5

58.5

58.5
58.0
57.5

57.5

56.5

10  Blu Axis(Michael Whitehouse) Peter Cullen 7 55.0
11 Coronation Journey(Alby Molino)  Stephen Wilson 1 55.0
12 Beyond(Wayne Winters) David Sparks 16 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




