

# Innisfail Saturday 17 June, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland will accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

<b>1 LIKE US ON FACEBOOK BenchMark 45 Handicap</b>												
<b>1000 metres</b>						<b>\$7000</b>	<b>01:20PM</b>	04	Canon King(Alex Malliff)	Nor Yadi	8 58.0	
01	Helow Tucker(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	6	62.5	05	LATE CALL(Leanne Ashford)	Graham Kliese	1 58.0	10	Blu Axis(Michael Whitehouse)	Peter Cullen	7 55.0
02	Mansale(Les Smerdon)	Graham Kliese	4	62.0	06	Doris Star(Liliana McCormack)	Mr Graham Watson	6 56.5	11	Coronation Journey(Alby Molino)	Stephen Wilson	1 55.0
03	Ramesses(Cherrie Lindgren)	Jeffrey Felix	9	62.0	07	Speewah Lass(Liliana McCormack)	Ms Amanda Thomson	5 56.5				
04	Kap It Off(Ronald Finch)	Ms Amanda Thomson	1	61.0	08	Free Press(Samantha Molino)	Stephen Wilson	4 56.0				
<b>4 PEASE PARK BenchMark 55 Handicap</b>												
<b>1200 metres</b>						<b>\$7000</b>	<b>03:20PM</b>					
06	Nova China(Gareth Horner)	Ms Emily Cass	2	59.5	01	Flying Iggy(Samantha Molino)	Peter Cullen	7 60.0				
07	Craiglea Zing(Trevor Rowe)	John Lambie	7	59.0	02	Who's Your Caddy(Ray Tapiolas)	Graham Kliese	4 59.0				
08	Dunnys Star(Ronald Finch)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	5	59.0	03	Honest Friend(Stephen Potiris)	Ms Amanda Thomson	8 58.0				
09	Mustang Jack(Scott Cooper)	Manabu Kai	8	59.0	04	Pub Thug(Alex Malliff)	Nor Yadi	12 58.0				
10	Near the City(Alwyn Bailey)	James Dickinson	3	58.5	05	Cornish Tales(Wayne Winters)	David Sparks	6 57.5				
<b>2 MIDWAY BUTCHERS BenchMark 70 Handicap</b>												
<b>1000 metres</b>						<b>\$7000</b>	<b>02:00PM</b>					
02	Hitch 'em Up(Stephen Massingham)	Ms Emily Cass	4	58.0	01	Yifan(Athol Ryan)	Stephen Wilson	10 55.5				
03	Stieg(Fred Wieland)	Ms Amanda Thomson	8	57.0	10	My Girl Chaz(Athol Ryan)	Ms Emily Cass	5 55.0				
05	Strictly Magic(George Tsakissiris)	Mr Graham Watson	2	56.0	11	Windsor Gold(Julie Russell)	Frank R Edwards	11 55.0				
06	Bon Temps(Bruce Hunter)	John Lambie	12	55.5	12	Capt'n Thunderbird(Ronald Finch)	Jeffrey Felix	9 55.0				
<b>5 BANANA RACEDAY 19TH AUGUST BenchMark 60 Handicap</b>												
<b>1500 metres</b>						<b>\$7000</b>	<b>04:00PM</b>					
07	Prime Shadow(Athol Ryan)	Frank R Edwards	9	55.5	01	Lil' Red Monkey(Scott Cooper)	Shohei Kaya	4 60.5				
08	Cheering(Michael Whitehouse)	Peter Cullen	1	55.0	02	Global Guru(Lawrence Reys)	Manabu Kai	2 60.0				
09	Rose of Clare(Bruce Hunter)	Nor Yadi	5	55.0	03	Got You Double(Andrew Cameron)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	11 59.5				
10	Sergeant Shriver(Ronald Finch)	Jeffrey Felix	3	55.0	04	Big Tomee(Jeffrey Williams)	Mr Graham Watson	8 58.5				
11	Shot of Courage(Stephen Potiris)	Ms Bonnie Thomson	10	55.0	05	Capitanear(John Rowan)	John Lambie	15 58.5				
<b>3 RADIO 4KZ Maiden Plate</b>												
<b>1200 metres</b>						<b>\$7000</b>	<b>02:40PM</b>	06	Perfectly Sweet(Ray Tapiolas)	Graham Kliese	14 58.0	
01	Grohl(Andrew Cameron)	Jeffrey Felix	2	58.5	07	Dazzluna(Samantha Molino)	Ms Amanda Thomson	10 57.5				
02	Maroon Creek(Stephen Massingham)	Ms Emily Cass	7	58.5	08	Gunga Galunga(Stephen Potiris)	Frank R Edwards	13 57.5				
03	Zedaheel(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	3	58.5	09	Island Bar(Rick A Nelson)	Ms Ngarie Nelson	12 56.5				

**Copyright Information**

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

**Disclaimer**

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.